
NYLILA Board of Directors
Current  Committee Members Roster

Mike Alter
Director
U.S. Lumber & Supply Corp.
8 Merrick Rd  
Lynbrook, New York 11563-2714 
Email: Mikeuslumber@gmail.com
Phone:(516) 599-0095

Marc Gattuso
Treasurer
BlueLinx 
319 Yaphank Ave  
Yaphank, New York 11980-9644 
Email: Marc.Gattuso@BlueLinxCo.com
Phone:(800) 839-2588

Sean Murphy
Director
Huber Engineered Woods, LLC
10925 David Taylor Dr Ste 300  
Charlotte, North Carolina 28262-1041 
Email: Sean.Murphy@huber.com
Phone:(800) 933-9220

Chip Penny
President
Coastal Forest Products, Inc.  
150 Goose Creek Ln  
Southold, New York 11971-3500 
Email: cpenny@coastalfp.com
Phone:(631) 461-6360

Anthony Capuano
Vice President
Reeb Millwork Corp.
1000 Maloney Cir 
Bethlehem, Pennsylvania 18015-8976 
Email: acapuano@reeb.com 
Phone:(610) 867-6160

Alex Kelley
Secretary
Woodgrain
555 Maryville University Dr Ste 400  
Saint Louis, Missouri 63141-5805 
akelley2@woodgrain.com
Phone:(631) 325-0303

Matt Paskoff
Director
East Islip Lumber Company Inc.
33 Wall St  
East Islip, New York 11730-1799 
Email: mpaskoff@wmbs.com Phone:
(631) 275-8613

Eric Raynor
Ex-Officio
Riverhead Building Supply Corp. 250 
David Ct  
Calverton, New York 11933-3052 
Email: eraynor@rbscorp.com Phone:
(631) 727-1400
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Lance Wagner
Director
Glendale Lumber Company Inc.
7121 73rd Pl  
Glendale, New York 11385-8292 
Email: lancejr@glendalelumber.com
Phone:(718) 821-1840

Tammy Wandler-Ginexi
Staff Liaison
Regional Director
NRLA - Northeastern Retail Lumber Association 
585 N Greenbush Rd  
Rensselaer, New York 12144-9615 
Email: tammy@nrla.org
Phone:(518) 527-8376
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